
Pennsbury HS East
705 Hood Boulevard

Fairless Hills, PA  19030

Athletics Phone: 215-949-6863  Fax 215-949-6677

2024-2025
Athletic Director:  Lou Sudholz

Athletic Trainer:  Shan Barrett 

Day Date H/A Meet Location Notes Game Time Dismiss Depart

Depart 

Opponent 

Site

Fri 12/06/24 A Alvernia 6:30 PM -- 3:30 PM 10:00 PM

Wed 12/11/24 A Alvernia Novice Meet TBA --

Fri 12/13/24 A Lehigh 6:30 PM -- 3:30 PM 10:00 PM

Thu 12/19/24 A Lehigh 3:30 PM 12:45 PM 1:00 PM 8:00 PM

Fri 12/20/24 A Alvernia 3:30 PM 12:45 PM 1:00 PM 8:00 PM

Fri 12/27/24 A Lehigh 8:00 AM --

Fri 01/03/25 A Lehigh 6:30 PM -- 3:30 PM 10:00 PM

Sat 01/04/25 A Ocean Breeze Freedom Games TBA

Mon 01/06/25 A Haverford College Novice Meet 5:00 PM

Fri 01/10/25 A UPenn 6:30 PM -- 10:00 PM

Fri 01/17/25 A Lehigh 6:30 PM -- 3:30 PM 10:30 PM

Fri 01/31/25 A Alvernia 6:30 PM -- 3:30 PM 10:00 PM

Sat 02/01/25 A Ocean Breeze Ocean Breeze Invitational TBA

Fri 02/07/25 A Clock Tower Schools Consolation Champs 5:00 PM

Fri 02/14/25 A UPenn Meet of Champions 6:30 PM

Sat 03/02/25 A Penn State State Championships TBA

Girls Indoor Track - Varsity

Head Coach:  Lauren Gerth

Asst. Coach:  Moselle Conger

Bus Departs from 

PHS East Gym

Last Update 11/12/24


